FOOD SERVICE FUND: 51
CHECK DATE RANGE: 2/1/2015 to 2/28/2015

Check Number Check Date
1,992 02/02/2015
1,993 02/02/2015
1,994 02/02/2015
1,995 02/02/2015
1,996 02/02/2015
1,997 02/02/2015
1,998 02/02/2015
1,999 02/02/2015
2,000 02/02/2015
2,001 02/02/2015
2,002 02/02/2015
2,003  02/02/2015
2,004 02/02/2015
2,005 02/02/2015
2,006 02/02/2015
2,007 02/02/2015
2,008 02/02/2015
2,009 02/18/2015
2,010 02/18/2015
2,011 02/18/2015
2,012 02/18/2015
2,013 02/18/2015
2,014 02/18/2015
2,015 02/18/2015
2,016  02/18/2015
2,017 02/18/2015
2,018 02/18/2015
2,019 02/18/2015

Vendor Name

RUFUS BRUBAKER REFRIGERATION
CENTRAL RESTAURANT PRODUCTS
CLARK FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT

COCA COLA ENTERPRISES BOTTLING OF NEW YORK

EDWARDS BUSINESS SYSTEMS
FEESERS INC

GORMAN DIST INC

HERSHEY'S ICE CREAM

K & D FACTORY SERVICE INC
MICKEY'S WHOLESALE PIZZAS
MORABITO BAKING CO INC
PEPSI-COLA COMPANY
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
SCHEID PRODUCE INC

SYSCO OF CENTRAL PA
TURKEY HILL DAIRY

RUFUS BRUBAKER REFRIGERATION
CLARK FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT
FEESERS INC

HERSHEY'S ICE CREAM
KEGEL'S PRODUCE

MICKEY'S WHOLESALE PIZZAS
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
REINHART FOOD SERVICE
SCHEID PRODUCE INC

SILVER SPRINGS FARM INC
SYSCO OF CENTRAL PA

GRAND TOTAL:

Check Amount

Account Description

2,944.32
1,735.89
1,5632.24
1,751.76
7.92
18,515.20
362.67
2,506.32
701.48
939.60
3,304.80
947.00
3,527.03
646.30
8,577.35
6,617.53
14,681.96
1,848.85
665.09
29,704.38
2,005.20
336.00
1,728.30
8,347.98
587.86
14,785.80
766.50
8,636.61
138,711.94

EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
FOOD
PRINTING
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
SUPPLIES
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
EQUIPMENT REPAIRS
SUPPLIES
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD
FOOD



